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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

 1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

Monday, December 1, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 3, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, December 4, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m. 

Saturday, December 6, Jingle & Joy Community Event, 10:00 

a.m.—12:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 7, Sunday Worship Schedule, Holiday Dinner 

at Noon, Ministerial Ordination & Reception, 5:00 p.m.   

Wednesday, December 10, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Saturday, December 13, Brotherhood Breakfast  8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, December 14, Sunday Worship Schedule,  

Tuesday, December 16, Food Ministry, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 17, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, December 21, Sunday Worship Schedule, Christmas for 

Christ Offering, Children’s Christmas Program and Fellowship, 

6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 24,  Christmas Eve,  No Evening Services 

Thursday, December 25, Christmas Day  

Sunday, December 28, Sunday Worship Schedule     

Wednesday, December 31, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Thursday, January 1, New Year’s Day  

           

       

       

 
Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Sunday School 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 

 

  

Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

    

Sunday, December 10 

Follows morning worship 
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01  Jon Brummett 

02  Riley Brummett 

07  Joel Wells  

15  Stacie VanDerPloeg 

17 Tim Neukom 

19   Noah Dodd 

26  Tayleigh Johnson 

       Eden Dodd  

31 Nathanael Smith  

 

ANNIVERSARIES 

09 Rick & Alice McCrary 

23  James & Rhonda Bishop 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com  

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

December  9,   8:00 a.m. 

 Nursery Volunteers   

  Newborn to age 2 

Children’s Church 

Pre-K   - K 

Children’s Church 

1-2 

             11:00 a.m.               11:10 a.m.           11:10 a.m. 

December 7 Leslie Hillyer Kacy Hall  Kim McPhetridge 

December 14 Rhonda Walker Laurie Johnson  Birdie Watkins  

December 21 Lisa Jones  No Children’s Church  No Children’s Church  

December 28 Kim Gregory  Hannah Carnes Kerri Greene  

Randy Collins 

Finger Foods and Desserts needed 

for the Fellowship following the  

Children’s Christmas Program on       

Sunday, December 21 


